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117802000000595 VENKATRAMA GUNTUR-C. M NAGAR (1178)

Cust oner . 2185988 4-5-38 RI NG

Qpen Dt : 24/01/ 2011 ROAD; GUNTUR; GUNTUR; ANDHRA

Scheme Code : CDSUR-CD PLATI NUM PLUS PRADESH, 522007 _

St at us Active EMAIL ID: iobll78@o0b.in

Address : | FSC CCDE : | OBA0001178

5-87-39/ 1, NEAR NAYAR HOTEL, LAKSHM PURAM MAIN M CR CCDE : 520020104

ROAD,

GUNTUR

522002

Statement for the period from 25/ 04/ 2025 to 25/ 04/ 2025

DATE CHQ NARATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
NO

25-APR-2025 PAYU-K DK SOFTWARES INDIA  |TRF 11682.00 88318.00
PRIVATE -NET@587678

25-APR-2025 PAYU-K D K SOFTWARES INDIA | TRF 9558.00 78760.00
PRIVATE -NET@587842

25-APR-2025 1178/02/369 TRF 20000000.00 20078760.00

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115412923- TRF 16270.00 20062490.00
KRISHNA CH-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115412924- TRF 46406.00 20016084.00
KEERTHI MI-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115412945- TRF 28648.00 19987436.00
SREERAM TE-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115412950- TRF 571354.00 19416082.00
ROUTHU LAK-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25115412960- | TRF 2926040.00 16490042.00
NARMADA SO-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25115412966- TRF 257261.00 16232781.00
ANNAPURNA -VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115412972-S K | TRF 307072.00 15925709.00
SOLVEN-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25115412975- TRF 282538.00 15643171.00
NEW SREE S-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25115412983- |TRF 55939.00 15587232.00
LAKSHMI MI-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115412991-SRI | TRF 7590.00 15579642.00
KANAKA-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25115412996- | TRF 2615025.00 12964617.00
NARMADA SO-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115413004- TRF 520521.00 12444096.00
KONCHADA S-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-IDFB-IOBAN25115413023- TRF 1739029.00 10705067.00
DHEV ENTER-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25115413030- TRF 708173.00 9996894.00
BALAJI MAR-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115413035- TRF 49880.00 9947014.00
DILIP JAIN-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25115413041- TRF 285149.00 9661865.00
CRESCENT M-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-MAHB-IOBAN25115413046- |TRF 40500.00 9621365.00
SWATHI TRA-VRPPL




25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115413054- TRF 299889.00 9321476.00
DURGA BHAV-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25115413057- TRF 1828170.00 7493306.00
ABIS EXPOR-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115413064- TRF 700.00 7492606.00
AMMA NANNA-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25115413067- TRF 79876.00 7412730.00
AMRIT SALE-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115413073-SRI | TRF 3937.00 7408793.00
PARASU-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115413078- TRF 13060.00 7395733.00
SEVTI BAI-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115413083- TRF 10890.00 7384843.00
VEERAREDDY-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115413087-S K | TRF 450466.00 6934377.00
SOLVEN-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115413092- TRF 28750.00 6905627.00
SANJANA RI-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25115413103- TRF 591400.00 6314227.00
VIMALA FEE-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25115413106-OM | TRF 5780.00 6308447.00
ELECTRI-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-IDFB-IOBAN25115413113- TRF 1727052.00 4581395.00
PARASNATH -VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25115413116- TRFE 3350.00 4578045.00
SPYCLOUD T-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25115413126- TRF 23100.00 4554945.00
SRI SAI EN-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25115413137- TRF 14430.00 4540515.00
JAMILA-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115413149- TRF 43758.00 4496757.00
DEV CHARAN-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 1178/02/369 TRF 700000.00 5196757.00

25-APR-2025 PAYTM- TRF 2307.08 5194449.92
39A000173114913_3787835215-
NET@595293

25-APR-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25115431436- TRF 163125.00 5031324.92
ARUNACHALE-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25115433013- TRF 501500.00 4529824.92
SAl VENKAT-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25115433045- TRF 195700.00 4334124.92
PARAMESU B-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25115433064- TRF 36828.00 4297296.92
RAMULU GUN-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-INDB-IOBAN25115433079-SRI | TRF 5049.00 4292247.92
LAKSHM-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25115433093- TRF 17000.00 4275247.92
NEW MOBILE-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25115433103- TRF 134209.00 4141038.92
TARA ENTER-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115433113- TRF 38000.00 4103038.92
ZION INDUS-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-DBSS-IOBAN25115433124- TRF 36828.00 4066210.92
SINGARAPU -VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115433132- TRF 27013.00 4039197.92
VIDYA SRIW-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115433137-KU | TRF 7963.00 4031234.92
CHAMELI-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115433143- TRF 22250.00 4008984.92
PHUL BASIN-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115433152- TRF 11000.00 3997984.92
GOVARDHAN -VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25115433160- TRF 20175.00 3977809.92
HANUMANTHA-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115433165- TRF 14000.00 3963809.92
DACHEPALLI-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-INDB-IOBAN25115433169- TRF 112613.00 3851196.92
INTER STAT-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25115433176- TRF 69300.00 3781896.92
GOLDEN IND-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115433181- TRF 41300.00 3740596.92
SUBODH DUB-VTPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115433184- TRF 90369.00 3650227.92

IRIGI ASHO-VRPPL




25-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25115433191-  |TRF 79024.00 3571203.92
PALLE VAMS-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-IBKL-IOBAN25115433195- | TRF 49500.00 3521703.92
NEW ADDYAM-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-IBKL-IOBAN25115433200-  |TRF 40000.00 3481703.92
NEW ADDYAM-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115433204- | TRF 25000.00 3456703.92
ALL ANDHRA-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-FINO-IOBAN25115433214- | TRF 10429.00 3446274.92
BHAGVATI U-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115433226- | TRF 3000.00 3443274.92
BHASKAR RA-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25115433251- | TRF 25000.00 3418274.92
LALITHABAB-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 DHANSINGH MERAVI-NET@265528 | TRF 10415.00 3407859.92

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437038- | TRF 2937.00 3404922.92
GOPIRAM DE-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437042- | TRF 3721.00 3401201.92
GOWRI KUMA-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437072-  |TRF 4537.00 3396664.92
NAGESHWAR -BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437077- | TRF 3349.00 3393315.92
USHA THAKU-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437094- | TRF 4017.00 3389298.92
DHANDAY 41-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437100- | TRF 3349.00 3385949.92
BIMLA DEHA-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437120- | TRF 5840.00 3380109.92
RAM DULAR -BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437127- | TRF 3349.00 3376760.92
BIMLA BAI -BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-IPOS-IOBAN25115437148- | TRF 5831.00 3370929.92
JEEVAN SIN-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437152- | TRF 3814.00 3367115.92
ASHOK KUMA-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437173- | TRF 6981.00 3360134.92
TARANDAS B-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437185- | TRF 3051.00 3357083.92
DEVAKI YAD-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437198-  |TRF 3338.00 3353745.92
MAGSUDAN B-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437209-  |TRF 3695.00 3350050.92
SAKUN THAK-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437225-  |TRF 5468.00 3344582.92
BUDHEPRASA-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437236- | TRF 3721.00 3340861.92
GANGA SIRV-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437250- | TRF 5841.00 3335020.92
DUKHUT BAR-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437270-  |TRF 3349.00 3331671.92
CHITRAREKH-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437273- | TRF 6277.00 3325394.92
SADHUA SON-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437288- | TRF 3066.00 3322328.92
DOMAR NISH-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25115437290- | TRF 3820.00 3318508.92
SURAJ 491 -BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437300- | TRF 2123.00 3316385.92
MANOJ RATR-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437304- | TRF 5360.00 3311025.92
RAJENDRA J-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437312-  |TRF 2868.00 3308157.92
KUSUM NAGA-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437314- | TRF 6089.00 3302068.92
CHETAN GAN-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437323- | TRF 3721.00 3298347.92
SITA YADAV-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437326- | TRF 6483.00 3291864.92
LALITH KUM-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437335- | TRF 2839.00 3289025.92
BARSHA PAT-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437337- | TRF 5930.00 3283095.92

MURARI MAR-BY WAGES




25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437345- TRF 2605.00 3280490.92
PREMLATA G-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437348- TRF 5538.00 3274952.92
JITU SAHU -BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25115437355- TRF 3833.00 3271119.92
YOGESH KUM-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437359- TRF 6872.00 3264247.92
BAHARU DHR-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437368- TRF 2977.00 3261270.92
RINKY THAK-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437373- TRF 2369.00 3258901.92
CHHEDAN SI-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437381- TRF 1861.00 3257040.92
PUSHPA NAG-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437384- TRF 4038.00 3253002.92
GAJANAND 4-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437393- TRF 3814.00 3249188.92
KHOMLAL PA-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437400- TRF 6872.00 3242316.92
SHRAWAN 44-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437405- TRF 3814.00 3238502.92
CHANDRESH -BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437409- TRF 3116.00 3235386.92
RAMNARAYAN-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25115437415- TRFE 3721.00 3231665.92
MANOJ GOND-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437419- TRF 3116.00 3228549.92
RAMSWARUP -BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25115437425- TRF 3860.00 3224689.92
SANAT KUMA-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437429- TRF 6981.00 3217708.92
RAKESH KOT-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437439- TRF 3433.00 3214275.92
DEVNATH SA-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437441- TRF 4310.00 3209965.92
MANOJ NETA-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437450- TRF 2860.00 3207105.92
GOLU SAHU -BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437456- TRF 3860.00 3203245.92
SURENDRA S-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437459- TRF 2990.00 3200255.92
MEETA BAI -BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437468- TRF 2977.00 3197278.92
SUMAN BAI -BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437475- TRF 2977.00 3194301.92
SUKHIYA BA-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437487- TRF 2605.00 3191696.92
CHITREKHA -BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437494- TRF 3869.00 3187827.92
RAJIM BAI -BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437505- TRF 1991.00 3185836.92
SHANTI BAI-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25115437512- TRF 2383.00 3183453.92
ANJU BAI N-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437519- TRF 3368.00 3180085.92
LOKESHWARI-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437523- TRF 3185.00 3176900.92
INDRA BAI -BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437528- TRF 3535.00 3173365.92
SAVITA BAI-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437535- TRF 3014.00 3170351.92
RAJKUMARI -BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437540- TRF 3666.00 3166685.92
CHITREKHA -BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437547- TRF 3249.00 3163436.92
SHANTOSHI -BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437552- TRF 2893.00 3160543.92
VIDYA TELI-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25115437559- TRF 3356.00 3157187.92
CHAMPA 203-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25115437565- TRF 3974.00 3153213.92
GIRJA 2033-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25115437571- TRF 4054.00 3149159.92

SAROJ 2033-BY WAGES




25-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25115437576- TRF 2977.00 3146182.92
RAJKUMARI -BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437583- TRF 3787.00 3142395.92
MAMTA BAI -BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25115437589- TRF 2233.00 3140162.92
RAJANI BAI-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25115437599- TRF 3644.00 3136518.92
KIRTI BAI -BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25115437605- TRF 3538.00 3132980.92
RUPMATI SA-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25115437608- TRF 2134.00 3130846.92
PREETI BAI-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25115437615- TRF 2476.00 3128370.92
BHUNESHWAR-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437622- TRF 3443.00 3124927.92
LALITA KOT-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437629- TRF 3018.00 3121909.92
AMRIKA MEH-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25115437634- TRF 3745.00 3118164.92
CHANDANI 2-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25115437637- TRF 2334.00 3115830.92
AGHANIYA B-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25115437642- TRF 2383.00 3113447.92
SEEMA 2035-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25115437644- TRFE 2233.00 3111214.92
PURNIMA 20-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437650- TRF 2304.00 3108910.92
JYAOTI 203-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25115437651- TRF 2186.00 3106724.92
ALKA CHAND-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25115437658- TRF 3699.00 3103025.92
POOJA YADA-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437667- TRF 4110.00 3098915.92
VARSHA 204-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437670- TRF 3349.00 3095566.92
SHRAVAN PA-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-MAHB-IOBAN25115437677- |TRF 2877.00 3092689.92
RETHU GAYK-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437679- TRF 3667.00 3089022.92
BIREN SAHU-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25115437683- TRF 1624.00 3087398.92
NEETU SAHU-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437685- TRF 3809.00 3083589.92
MONIKA PAT-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437687- TRF 1333.00 3082256.92
DURGE-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437690- TRF 4753.00 3077503.92
JIGYASHA G-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437694- TRF 3229.00 3074274.92
DEVKUMARI -BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437698- TRF 4210.00 3070064.92
LAXMI GOND-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437705- TRF 2089.00 3067975.92
GAYTRI SIN-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437710- TRF 3997.00 3063978.92
TANU PATIL-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437713- TRF 3619.00 3060359.92
DURGESHWAR-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25115437718- TRF 3643.00 3056716.92
PRIYANKA 2-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437721- TRF 3609.00 3053107.92
POOJA THAK-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437723- TRF 2615.00 3050492.92
LOKESHWARI-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437727- TRF 3609.00 3046883.92
LAXMI 2047-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437732- TRF 3337.00 3043546.92
HEMLALTA V-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437735- TRF 4010.00 3039536.92
GANGA-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437737- TRF 3642.00 3035894.92
LALLI-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437741- TRF 4148.00 3031746.92

MANISHA-BY WAGES




25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437744-KU | TRF 3946.00 3027800.92
SANDI-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437747- TRF 4210.00 3023590.92
JYOTI SINH-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437749- TRF 3306.00 3020284.92
DHANESHWAR-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437756- TRF 4321.00 3015963.92
DILESHWARI-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437759- TRF 1203.00 3014760.92
KHUSHBU-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437766- TRF 2807.00 3011953.92
NOMA KUMAR-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437769- TRF 1604.00 3010349.92
DIVYA MAHI-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437771- TRF 2107.00 3008242.92
KHILESHWAR-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437773- TRF 3127.00 3005115.92
BHARTI 204-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25115437778- TRF 3116.00 3001999.92
BHUNESHVAR-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25115437780- TRF 27536.00 2974463.92
SATISH KAN-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25115437782- TRF 3469.00 2970994.92
DIPALI-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25115437792- TRFE 4388.00 2966606.92
KAVITA THA-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437801-KU | TRF 3517.00 2963089.92
CHUNNI -BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437811- TRF 3623.00 2959466.92
SONI-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437821- TRF 3609.00 2955857.92
JAYANTI-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437831- TRF 3973.00 2951884.92
POOJA SAHU-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25115437843- TRF 3609.00 2948275.92
KIRAN MAH-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437861- TRF 3989.00 2944286.92
PARMESHWAR-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437874- TRF 4198.00 2940088.92
VEGESHWARI-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437886- TRF 4010.00 2936078.92
PRIYANKA 2-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437901- TRF 4454.00 2931624.92
RAJKUMARI -BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115437911- TRF 3885.00 2927739.92
MONA 20453-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437927- TRF 3820.00 2923919.92
NITU SAHU-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437940- TRF 4237.00 2919682.92
KUNTI SAHU-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25115437954- TRF 27536.00 2892146.92
SUBA RAO B-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437967- TRF 27536.00 2864610.92
RAMESH TAL-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25115437977- TRF 27536.00 2837074.92
SRINU ADDA-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25115437988- TRF 27536.00 2809538.92
DURGAPRASA-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115437998- TRF 27536.00 2782002.92
DANAYYA KO-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115438009- TRF 4010.00 2777992.92
BHARTI 204-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25115438024- TRF 3977.00 2774015.92
CHHAYA 204-BY WAGES

25-APR-2025 DILIP TIWARI-NET@266133 TRF 2100.00 2771915.92

25-APR-2025 MONA-NET@266134 TRF 4753.00 2767162.92

25-APR-2025 VENKATRAMA POULTRIES TRF 340150.92 2427012.00
LIMITED-VENKAT-NET@266178

25-APR-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25115441763- TRF 525.00 2426487.00
MADDI NAGA-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25115441799- TRF 2850.00 2423637.00

KONJETI LA-VRPPL




RELIANCE J-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25115441816- TRF 13321.00 2410316.00
SRI VENKAT-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25115441828-B B | TRF 13500.00 2396816.00
K SAMP-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25115441841-SRI |TRF 10737.00 2386079.00
GURUDA-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25115441861- TRF 28750.00 2357329.00
SANJANA RI-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25115441878- TRF 11330.00 2345999.00
MOHAMMAD H-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25115441900- TRF 2500.00 2343499.00
SHAIK JANI-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25115441919- TRF 321619.00 2021880.00
SHREYANS P-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25115441937- TRF 217021.00 1804859.00
ANURAG TRA-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-IBKL-IOBAN25115441955- TRF 246528.00 1558331.00
SHREE SALA-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-IBKL-IOBAN25115441961- TRF 143088.00 1415243.00
BALAJI GUP-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25115441968- TRF 276864.00 1138379.00
VISHWANATH-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25115441973- TRF 490752.00 647627.00
SHRI GANPA-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25115441977-R | TRF 320315.00 327312.00
S FOODS -VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25115441981-SRI | TRF 59472.00 267840.00
DURGA -VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-KKBK-IOBAN25115441987-S |TRF 33040.00 234800.00
R ADVANT-VRPPL

25-APR-2025 NEFT-YESB-IOBAN25115441990- TRF 34800.00 200000.00

* denotes cancel |l ed transacti on

Total Debit: 2.06E7 Total Credit: 2.07E7
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